
 

 
2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Our Mission: To prevent fatal and non-fatal injuries for all Ohioans by raising 
awareness and supporting evidence-based interventions through 

collaborative partnerships. 
 

Our Vision: A safe and injury free Ohio. 

 

Date Time Location 

Friday, May 2, 2025 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. Virtual 

 
Friday, Aug. 1, 2025 10 a.m.– 12 p.m. Virtual 

TBD TBD In-person (TBD) 

• OIPP New Members Virtual Orientation, 9-9:30 a.m. 
• OIPP New Members In-person Orientation, 8:30-9:00 a.m. 
• Action Groups: Normally meet in the afternoon starting at 1 p.m. Members will 

receive a separate meeting invite from their respective action chair. 
 

2025 OIPP LEADERSHIP: 
Chair: Heather Trnka, Akron Children’s Hospital 
Immediate Past Chair: Michelle Schoonover, Stark County Health Department 

 

Action Group Contacts: 
• Child Injury Action Group (CIAG) Coordinator, Nicole Dorsey, Stark County Health 

Department, dorseyn@starkhealth.org or 330-451-1589. 
Ohio Department of Health (ODH) Staff Liaisons: Tiffany Boykins, tiffany.boykins@odh.ohio.gov, and 
Ashley See, Ashley.See@odh.ohio.gov.  

 
• Ohio Older Adult Falls Prevention Coalition (OOAFPC) Coordinator, Tamisha Matus, Union 

County Health Department, tamisha.matus@uchd.net or 937-645-2027. 
ODH Staff Liaison: Meleesha Hodge, Meleesha.hodge@odh.ohio.gov.  

 

• Ohio Overdose Prevention Network (Ohio OPN) Coordinator, Magdelyn Broady, Union 
County Health Department, Magdelyn.Broady@uchd.net. ODH Staff Liaison: Emily Ganz, 
Emily.Ganz @odh.ohio.gov. 
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